General information about company

Scrip code 541347

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE295701015

Name of the company

PARVATI SWEETNERS AND POWER LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? © ©
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
Shareholding | class of securities (IX) of shares
e o0 Mgt |y
No. Of total no. of : No. of ying diluted
No. of Partly Total nos. Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares held shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
Category | of ) . underlying _ (calculated . . . Underlying " (including
I shareholder shareholders | up equity | up | Depositor (VII) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a Outstan'dmg Outstandin ESOP securities, No. warrants
@ pository p g ,
(In) (I11) shares held | equity Receipts AV)+H(V)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP
(Iv) }slhares R% 2 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XO) and PSOP etc. Convertible
eld (XA) X)= .
vV Asa% of XA+XBEXC Securities
V) (AYBHC) | o oo | Class | ( )| ete.) (XD)=
&2 egy (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) I‘%r omoter 6 98434606 98434606 | 66 98434606 98434606 | 66 98434606
Group
(B) Public 14356 50709211 50709211 |34 50709211 50709211 |34 50709211
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 14362 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of gtl;?ezer of II\)I?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledoed Uncllje ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XIl) l(jxn% XV) €lifany (XVI) |(XVID)=
. (XIV+XV+XVI)
Category convgrpble Nurpber of
securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
D ?ﬁa)lreholder percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;ﬁiﬂmed % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID) Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) N total |[No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. [total catecory | cateeory | cateso
(XI;I)Z 0. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares [ (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares Q) gory (ii) gory (iii)g ry
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VIDHX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 66 98434606
Group
(B) Public 34 7999975 | 15.78 50567477 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7999975 | 5.36 149002083 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. 2?ilzrg;h(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares grfl sfllllelllr}e]:s
o .
No. of I(’)afrtly No. Of Total nos total no. of ngcl)a‘lr(e?j No. of No. Of gﬁ?setggé?fg diluted
. . shares 1 ; | shares . Shares ) . . basis
Category & Nos. Of fully paid aid- . shares held : : Total | Underlyin, . Outstanding | convertible . .
Sr. No Nami ogthe shareholders | up eyqlslity Ep underlying (VII) = (caleulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa% Outstalz/difg Underlying ESOP ¢ securities, No (including
T ., | Depository as per . Outstanding > " | warrants,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Receints AV)+H(V)+ SCRR of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP
(Iv) shares P (VD ’ Total | securities (XO) and ESOP etc. > .
held (VD) L957?)/(V£H) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X) = (Sfonve.:r'tlble
$a700 Class eg: | Class ight ecurities
(V) (AHBIC2) |8 ooy | Totl rights (XAFXBHXC) | 10y (xD)=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fﬂf;ﬁi‘:giggﬁ 4 12474037 12474037 | 8.36 12474037 12474037 | 8.36 12474037
Any Other
(d) (specify) 2 85960569 85960569 | 57.64 85960569 85960569 | 57.64 85960569
Sub-Total
(A1) 6 98434606 98434606 | 66 98434606 98434606 | 66 98434606
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmo ter 6 98434606 98434606 | 66 98434606 98434606 | 66 98434606
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(c) Personnel 1 310505 310505 0.21 310505 310505 0.21 310505
Investor
(f) Educationand 31234 31234 [ 0.02 31234 31234 | 0.02 31234
Protection Fund ' '
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 14063 8244869 8244869 [5.53 8244869 8244869 [5.53 8244869

share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

(h) oo 70 37085526 37085526 |24.87 37085526 37085526 |24.87 37085526
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

. Non Resident

(1) Indians (NRIS) 39 52811 52811 0.04 52811 52811 0.04 52811

D Bodies Corporate |33 505801 505801 0.34 505801 505801 0.34 505801
Any Other

(m) ) 149 4478465 4478465 3 4478465 4478465 3 4478465
(specify)

Sub-Total

(B)(4) 14356 50709211 50709211 |34 50709211 50709211 |34 50709211

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 14356 50709211 50709211 |34 50709211 50709211 |34 50709211

(B)(2)*+(B)

(3)+HB)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 14362 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817

Total 14362 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;}?;?;)Ser of I];I?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledeed Uncll)e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XTII) ?XI\*%) XV) Elifany (XVI) |(XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
O}f; diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID)
Zaari‘?al) N total | No.|total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. | total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XIiI)I o (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |[(a) | Shares category | categoty | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) (@) (i1) (1)
(VID+HX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | >>% 12474037
) Any Other 57.64 85960569
(specify)
Sub-Total
66 98434606
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,nd 66 98434606
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() Key Managerial ) | 0 0 310505 0 0 0
Personnel
€3] Investor 0.02 0 0 31234 0 0 0
Education and




Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |5.53 0 0 8103238
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, , o, 7999975 | 21.57 37085526
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 0.04 0 0 52811
Q) Bodies Corporate | 0.34 0 0 505698
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3 0 0 4478465
Sub-Total
34 7999975 | 15.78 50567477
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 34 7999975 | 15.78 50567477
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7999975 | 5.36 149002083
Total 100 7999975 | 5.36 149002083

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAI NARAYAN CHOUKSEY

POONAM CHOUKSEY

POOJA SHREE CHOUKSEY

ANUPAM CHOUKSEY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPC2632A

ACYPC2633B

AKXPC3728Q

ADCPCI557H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5962963

2862469

2721000

927605

12474037

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

5962963

2862469

2721000

927605

12474037

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.82

0.62

8.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5962963

2862469

2721000

927605

12474037

Total

5962963

2862469

2721000

927605

12474037

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

1.92

1.82

0.62

8.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5962963

2862469

2721000

927605

12474037

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.82

0.62

8.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5962963

2862469

2721000

927605

12474037

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANANJAY CONTRUCTION AND CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED

KALCHURI CONTRACTORS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAKCA6996]

AADCKO016E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46979061

38981508

85960569

Total

46979061

38981508

85960569

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.5

26.14

57.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

46979061

38981508

85960569




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PARTH SURYAWANSHI

VIJAY SURYAWANSI

YOGESH KUMAR CHOUKSEY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

GNOPS0806R

AJAPS5221L

AHDPC7061R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5122000

7999975

2208674

15330649

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

5122000

7999975

2208674

15330649

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.43

5.36

1.48

10.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

5122000

7999975

2208674

15330649

Total

5122000

7999975

2208674

15330649

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

343

5.36

1.48

10.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5122000

7999975

2208674

15330649

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.43

5.36

1.48

10.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

7999975

0

7999975

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

0

52.18

Number of equity
shares held in

5122000

7999975

2208674

15330649




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 6 132 11 149

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3844151 600007 34307 4478465
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[3844151 600007 34307 4478465
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.58 0.4 0.02 3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3844151 600007 34307 4478465

Total 3844151 600007 34307 4478465

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 258 0.4 0.02 3

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 3844151 600007 34307 4478465
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.58 0.4 0.02 3

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)




No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0
Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







