

General information about company	
Scrip code	541347
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE295Z01015
Name of the company	PARVATI SWEETNERS AND POWER LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	98434606			98434606	66	98434606		98434606	66					98434606
(B)	Public	14356	50709211			50709211	34	50709211		50709211	34					50709211
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	14362	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100					149143817

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	66											98434606			
(B)	Public	34	7999975	15.78									50567477	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	7999975	5.36									149002083	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	12474037			12474037	8.36	12474037		12474037	8.36				12474037	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	85960569			85960569	57.64	85960569		85960569	57.64				85960569	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	98434606			98434606	66	98434606		98434606	66				98434606	
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	98434606			98434606	66	98434606		98434606	66				98434606	
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	310505			310505	0.21	310505		310505	0.21				310505	
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	31234			31234	0.02	31234		31234	0.02				31234	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14063	8244869			8244869	5.53	8244869		8244869	5.53				8244869	

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	70	37085526			37085526	24.87	37085526		37085526	24.87					37085526
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	39	52811			52811	0.04	52811		52811	0.04					52811
(l)	Bodies Corporate	33	505801			505801	0.34	505801		505801	0.34					505801
(m)	Any Other (specify)	149	4478465			4478465	3	4478465		4478465	3					4478465
Sub-Total (B)(4)		14356	50709211			50709211	34	50709211		50709211	34					50709211
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		14356	50709211			50709211	34	50709211		50709211	34					50709211
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		14362	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100					149143817
Total (A+B+C)		14362	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100					149143817

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8.36											12474037			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	57.64											85960569			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		66											98434606			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		66											98434606			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0.21	0	0									310505	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and	0.02	0	0									31234	0	0	0

	Protection Fund (IEPF)															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5.53	0	0									8103238	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24.87	7999975	21.57									37085526	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.04	0	0									52811	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.34	0	0									505698	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3	0	0									4478465	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	34	7999975	15.78									50567477	0	0	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	34	7999975	15.78									50567477	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
	Total (A+B+C2)	100	7999975	5.36									149002083			
	Total (A+B+C)	100	7999975	5.36									149002083			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAI NARAYAN CHOUKSEY	POONAM CHOUKSEY	POOJA SHREE CHOUKSEY	ANUPAM CHOUKSEY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACYPC2632A	ACYPC2633B	AKXPC3728Q	ADCPC1557H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5962963	2862469	2721000	927605	12474037
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5962963	2862469	2721000	927605	12474037
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	1.82	0.62	8.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	5962963	2862469	2721000	927605	12474037
Total	5962963	2862469	2721000	927605	12474037
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4	1.92	1.82	0.62	8.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5962963	2862469	2721000	927605	12474037
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	1.82	0.62	8.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5962963	2862469	2721000	927605	12474037
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	
------------------	----------	----------	----------------	----------	--

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANANJAY CONTRUCTION AND CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	KALCHURI CONTRACTORS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAKCA6996J	AADCK0016E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46979061	38981508	85960569
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46979061	38981508	85960569
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	57.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	46979061	38981508	85960569
Total	46979061	38981508	85960569
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.5	26.14	57.64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	46979061	38981508	85960569
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	57.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	46979061	38981508	85960569

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARTH SURYAWANSHI	VIJAY SURYAWANSI	YOGESH KUMAR CHOUKSEY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	GNOPS0806R	AJAPS5221L	AHDPC7061R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5122000	7999975	2208674	15330649
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5122000	7999975	2208674	15330649
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.43	5.36	1.48	10.28
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	5122000	7999975	2208674	15330649
Total	5122000	7999975	2208674	15330649
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.43	5.36	1.48	10.28
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5122000	7999975	2208674	15330649
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.43	5.36	1.48	10.28
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	7999975	0	7999975
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	52.18
Number of equity shares held in	5122000	7999975	2208674	15330649

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	132	11	149
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3844151	600007	34307	4478465
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3844151	600007	34307	4478465
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.58	0.4	0.02	3
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3844151	600007	34307	4478465
Total	3844151	600007	34307	4478465
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.58	0.4	0.02	3
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3844151	600007	34307	4478465
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.58	0.4	0.02	3
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				

No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

